

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBb3293/1 JS:kmg&jlg:km

## SENATE AMENDMENT 16, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 768

May 7, 1998 – Offered by Senator WINEKE.

1	At	the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
2	amendm	ent 1, as follows:
3	1.	Page 199, line 24: delete "P.L. 103-66 and" and substitute "P.L. 103-66
4	and,".	
5	2.	Page 200, line 2: before "and as" insert "and section 970 of P.L. 105-34".
6	3.	Page 210, line 21: delete "P.L. 103-66 and" and substitute "P.L. 103-66
7	<del>and,</del> ".	
8	4.	Page 210, line 23: after " <del>1998</del> ," insert " <u>and section 970 of P.L. 105–34</u> ".
9	5.	Page 211, line 23: delete "P.L. 103-66, and" and substitute "P.L. 103-66,
10	and".	
11	6.	Page 211, line 25: after " <del>1998</del> ," insert " <u>and section 970 of P.L. 105–34</u> ".

1	7. Page 212, line 24: delete "P.L. 103–66 and" and substitute "P.L. 103–66
2	and,".
3	<b>8.</b> Page 213, line 2: before "and" insert " <u>and section 970 of P.L. 105–34</u> ".
4	<b>9.</b> Page 216, line 8: delete "P.L. 103–66 and" and substitute "P.L. 103–66 <del>and,</del> ".
5	<b>10.</b> Page 216, line 11: before "and" insert " <u>and section 970 of P.L. 105–34</u> ".
6	<b>11.</b> Page 218, line 16: delete "P.L. 103–66 and" and substitute "P.L. 103–66
7	and,".
8	<b>12.</b> Page 218, line 18: before "and as" insert " <u>and section 970 of P.L. 105–34</u> ".
9	(END)